1
General Features
Max. available buttons	 8
Color	 Black, white
Wireless support	 Available
Direct cut support	 Available
Operational temperature range	 +5°C~+45°C
Designed mainly for relaxing bed or recliner applications
Wireless hand control, compatible with TRF (RF receiver)
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
TFH25
 series
2
T
FH
25
series Standard Dimensions
(mm)
Drawing
13
9.
9
49.9
25
.9
3
TFH25 Ordering Key
TFH25
Version: 20230510-D
MCU 1 = With
Frequency 1 = 315MHz 2 = 433MHz 3 = 2.4GHz
Contol Box Type
Button Definition See appendix*
Note: please contact TiMOTION before making an order
Built-in Battery 1 = With battery spring, without battery 6 = With battery spring, with battery (2*AAA batteries)
0 = Without
0 = Without
1 = Without
Backlight
IP Rating
Hook
Color 1 = Black 3 = White
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
0 = �Without MCU, must be used with TRF
1 = �With MCU, must be used with TRF
2 = �With MCU, with built-in wireless receiver module
D = �Direct cut system (without control box), with TRF